
Rang   Name
1        SIMON  Roman

2        FUHRMANN Anton

3        SEIDL Franz

4        DEMUTH christian
5       HEIDFOGEL peter
6        LOCK Friedrich

7        SEIDL Ricarda
8        EMSENHUBER Martin

9        HEIM Markus

10       LADMANN  Michael

11       FECHETE Raul

PSV Glock Bewerb
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Verein

SKH
HSV
HSV
CWP
HSV
PSV
HSV
ASL
SSVK
PSV
SCW

12      REISER-ECKELHART Elisabeth         PSV
13      KROMPASswemer
14      KAKUSKARobert
15       HEIDFOGELNorbert

16      SCHAFFERMarkus

17      WEBERMarkus
18      WILHELM   Peter

19      KARESGerold
20      PICHLERSEN. Christian
21       SCHOBER Thomas
22      MANNAndreas
23      KARABETIAN vanessa
24      SEIDL Friedrich

25      TRIPPLGi]nther
26      PETSOVITS Michael
27      ESSLMarcus
28      MARTIN Herbert
29      MELBERNorbert
30      WEBERRoland
31       PURKER Helmut

32       PRINKELKurt
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Elisabeth Reiser-Eckelhart

OSM

PSV
PSV
HSV
PSV
SKH

PSV
PSV
PSV
SK Allianz

Gast
PSV
PSV
HSV
FSCA
PSV
PSV
PSV
PSV
PSV
PSV

Summe   Anzahlx
200
193

193

188

188

185

185

182

182

178

178

176

175

DNF

LJ- ,`c
Kurt Prinkel
Wettkampfleiter


